

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Intellectual Property Rights Division)

IPDCR/1/2025

PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR
VS
CAMME WANG AND ORS

Before:

The Hon'ble Justice RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date: 26th March 2025

Appearance:
Mr. Rudraman Bhattacharyya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Victor Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. D. Chadda, Adv.
...for appellant.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the respondents nor is any adjournment prayed for on their behalf.

The petitioner is directed to serve the respondents and file an Affidavit of Service on the returnable date.

Let this matter appear on 4 April, 2025.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.