

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Intellectual Property Rights Division)

IPDCR/1/2025

PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR
VS
CAMME WANG AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 28th August, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Ranjan Bachawat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ruddhraman Bhattacharya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sourajit Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Victor Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Chadha, Adv.
...for the petitioner

The Court: Notes of Submissions filed on behalf of the petitioner be kept with the records.

As prayed for by the petitioner, the matter stands adjourned for the day.

Both parties are directed to exchange their Written Notes of Submissions.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.

