

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Intellectual Property Rights Division)

IP-COM/11/2025
IA NO: GA-COM/1/2025, GA-COM/3/2025, GA-COM/4/2025, GA-COM/5/2025, GA-COM/6/2025, GA-COM/7/2025

PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR
VS
CAMME WANG AND ANR

CC-COM/11/2025
PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR
VS
CAMME WANG AND ANR

IPDCR/1/2025
PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR
VS
CAMME WANG AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 17th November, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Victor Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Chadha, Adv.
...for the petitioner.

Mr. Abbas Ibrahim Khan, Adv.
Ms. Meena Shabnam, Adv.
...for the defendant.

Ms. Anushka Mandal, Adv.
...for respondent no. 3.(item no.4)

The Court: Upon payment of costs assessed at Rs.25,000/- to the respondents, the time to file an Affidavit in Reply is peremptorily extended till 19 November, 2025.

Let this matter appear on 19 November, 2025.

The parties are also directed to file any revised Notes of Submission on the returnable date, if so advised.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.