

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Intellectual Property Rights Division
(COMMERCIAL DIVISION)
ORIGINAL SIDE

IPDCR/1/2025

PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR
VS
CAMME WANG AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 5th December, 2025

Appearance:

Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Victor Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Chadha, Adv.

...for the petitioner.

Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ishaan Saha, Adv.

Mr. Abbas Ibrahim Khan, Adv.

Ms. Ujjaini Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Tarique Quasimuddin, Adv.

Mr. Abbas Ibrahim Khan, Adv.

Ms. Ujjaini Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Meena Shabnam, Adv.

...for the defendants/respondents.

The Court: As prayed for by the petitioner, let this matter appear in the list
on 15 December, 2025.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)