

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Intellectual Property Rights Division
(COMMERCIAL DIVISION)
ORIGINAL SIDE

IPDCR/1/2025

PARUL RUPARELIA AND ANR.
VS
CAMME WANG AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 15th December, 2025

Appearance:

Mr. Rudraman Bhattacharyya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Victor Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Abbas Ibrahim Khan, Adv.
Ms. Meena Shabnam, Adv.

Ms. Sarda Sha, Adv.
Mr. Anindya Kanan, Adv.,
Mr. Aayush Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anushka Mondal, Adv.

The Court: At the instance of both parties, let this matter appear in the
monthly list of January, 2026.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)